
Group Amount RequestedFund Approved? Emailed? Notes
Canons Journal Yes, $735 Yes Revisiting approved application - calculated wrong amount Approved for 75 copies
IDSSA Budget approvalN/A Yes Specifically: $400 cash prize
HSA Budget approvalN/A Tabled Fill in actual revenue, show AUS funding in revenue
A for Effort $471.50 Supplementary DepartmentalTabled Yes Not part of a department?
Ampersand $300.00 Supplementary ProjectsYes Yes
ASSA $200.00 Supplementary DepartmentalYes Yes
Awkward Mixer $300.00 Supplementary DepartmentalYes Yes
Branches $800.00 Supplementary DepartmentalYes Yes
BSN $750.00 Special ProjectsYes Yes On the condition they didn't pay their hosts in cash
Canons Event $250.00 Supplementary DepartmentalYes Yes Only for the W&C
Canvas $330.00 Supplementary DepartmentalYes Yes As long as alcohol is less than half
CSUS $1,171.92 Special ProjectsTabled Grace Hopper - retroactive application (they think we already approved this for some reason?)Why didn't you apply for SUS?
Data Analysis $900.00 Supplementary DepartmentalYes Yes
Field Notes $800.00 Journal Yes, $750 Yes
Grassroots $595.00 Journal Yes Yes
Harf $1,000.00 Journal Yes Yes Alex wants them to have a bake sale
IDPCC $300.00 Supplementary DepartmentalYes Yes
MISN $400.00 Special ProjectsYes Yes
Montreal Classics $800.00 Supplementary DepartmentalYes Yes
NiRC $900.00 Special ProjectsTabled Yes Budget is a mess
Poli Sci Games $600.00 Supplementary DepartmentalYes Yes Do not give cash prizes!! 
Sankofa $600.00 Journal Tabled Yes Budget needs more detail
Tribune $900.00 Supplementary DepartmentalTabled N/A Tristan will be presenting his pitch at our next meeting
Verstehen $575.00 Journal Yes Yes
Women in Acad. $300.00 Special ProjectsYes Yes


